T Pugally Worksheps - Fidey

Puyallup Worksbops — Saturday

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO

Latest & Greatest:

8:30 Awesome
Embellishments

9:00 | gimbod: Expo
9:30
10:30 | gamim Fvo
11:00

11,30 | Latstt Grosts
12:00 | seantm® %po
12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2.30 Latest & Greatest:

Stamping

3:00 Scra%ggﬁ (g};:xpo
3:30

4:00 | Latst s crems:
4:30 Scrai)tgcr:gi %xpo
5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

Multi-Step
Stamping

JustRite Papercraft

Layering
Background
Stamps

JustRite Papercraft

Latest & Greatest:
Card Swap

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Art Impressions
Watercolor
Workshop

Art Impressions

2 hours

Latest & Greatest
from Craft Fantastic

Craft Fantastic

Boys Rule

Pinecone Press

Devoted Cat or
Dog Album

Pinecone Press

G45 City Scapes
Album

Pinecone Press

G45 Once Upon a
Springtime Card Kit

Pinecone Press

G45 Treasured
Memories

Pinecone Press

I'm Really
a Mermaid

Pinecone Press

Home for the
Holidays Chipboard

Album

Shoestring
Productions

1% hours

Copic: Coloring
Flowers

Krazy Kreations

Fashion Mixed
Media

Krazy Kreations

Queen & Co. Trunk
Show - ALL NEW
for 2016

Queen & Co.

Fabulous Finds: Krazy
Kreations/Scrap That!

Krazy Kreations
and Scrap That!

All About That
Mouse Mini Album

Paper Wizard

A Cut Above
Creative Card
Making

Craft Fancy, Inc

Die Cut Discovery
Craft Fancy, Inc

Latest & Greatest:

Pocket Scrapbooking

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Card Making

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Cool Tools

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Collections

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Mixed Media

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Multi-Step
Stamping

JustRite Papercraft

Layering
Background
Stamps

JustRite Papercraft

Latest & Greatest:
Card Swap 2

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Art Impressions
Watercolor
Workshop

Art Impressions

2 hours

Celebrate the
Magic

Pinecone Press

Family - Life,
Love & Legacy

Pinecone Press

G45 Imagination
Album

Pinecone Press

G45 Spread Your
Wings Album

Pinecone Press

Happy Birthday
Album

Pinecone Press

Copic: Coloring
Flowers

Krazy Kreations

Fashion Mixed
Media

Krazy Kreations

Queen & Co. Trunk
Show - ALL NEW for
2016

Queen & Co.

Fabulous Finds: Krazy
Kreations/Scrap That!

Krazy Kreations
and Scrap That!

All About That
Mouse Mini Album

Paper Wizard

A Cut Above
Creative Card
Making

Craft Fancy, Inc

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30
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