Puyallup Workshops - Friday

Puyallup Workshops - Saturday

												0,0
4	Ve	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO					ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO					
2	8:30	Latest & Greatest: Awesome Embellishments		Boys Rule	Copic: Coloring Flowers		Latest & Greatest: Pocket Scrapbooking		Celebrate the Magic	Copic: Coloring Flowers		8:30
	9:00	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo		Pinecone Press	Krazy Kreations		Stamp & Scrapbook Expo		Pinecone Press	Krazy Kreations		9:00
*	9:30											9:30
	10:00	Latest & Greatest: Card Making	Multi-Step Stamping	Devoted Cat or Dog Album	Fashion Mixed Media		Latest & Greatest: Card Making	Multi-Step Stamping	Family – Life, Love & Legacy	Fashion Mixed Media		10:00
z L	10:30	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	JustRite Papercraft	Pinecone Press	Krazy Kreations		Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	JustRite Papercraft	Pinecone Press	Krazy Kreations		10:30
5	11:00											11:00
*	11:30	Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools	Layering Background	G45 City Scapes Album			Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools	Layering Background	G45 Imagination Album			11:30
1	12:00	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Stamps JustRite Papercraft	Pinecone Press			Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Stamps JustRite Papercraft	Pinecone Press			12:00
k	12:30											12:30
	1:00			G45 Once Upon a Springtime Card Kit	Queen & Co. Trunk Show - ALL NEW for 2016	All About That Mouse Mini Album	Latest & Greatest: Collections	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap 2	G45 Spread Your Wings Album	Queen & Co. Trunk Show - ALL NEW for 2016	All About That Mouse Mini Album	1:00
*	1:30			Pinecone Press	Queen & Co.	Paper Wizard	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Pinecone Press	Queen & Co.	Paper Wizard	1:30
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	2:00											2:00
4	2:30	Latest & Greatest: Stamping	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap	G45 Treasured Memories	Fabulous Finds: Krazy Kreations/Scrap That!	A Cut Above Creative Card Making	Latest & Greatest: Mixed Media	Art Impressions	Happy Birthday Album	Fabulous Finds: Krazy Kreations/Scrap That!	A Cut Above Creative Card	2:30
	3:00	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Pinecone Press	Krazy Kreations and Scrap That!	Craft Fancy, Inc	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Watercolor Workshop	Pinecone Press	Krazy Kreations and Scrap That!	Making Craft Fancy, Inc	3:00
	3:30							Art Impressions				3:30
2	4:00	Latest & Greatest: Mixed Media	Art Impressions	I'm Really a Mermaid		Die Cut Discovery		2 hours				4:00
3	4:30	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Watercolor Workshop	Pinecone Press		Craft Fancy, Inc						4:30
*	5:00		Art Impressions 2 hours									5:00
Y	5:30		Z nours									5:30
4	6:00											6:00
	6:30		Latest & Greatest from Craft Fantastic	Home for the Holidays Chipboard								6:30
*	7:00		Craft Fantastic	Album Shoestring Productions								7:00
1	7:30			1½ hours								7:30